OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE
   ( ₹ In Cr)

Objects Amount

Funding capital expenditure requirements of the company 92.30

Repayment and/or pre-payment, in full or part, of certain borrowings availed by the company  60.00

General Corporate Purposes [  ]

Total [  ]

   ( ₹ In Cr)

Particulars

Amount to be
funded from the

Net Proceeds

Estimated Utilisation of Net Proceeds

Fiscal 2022 Fiscal 2023 Fiscal 2024

• Funding capital expenditure requirements of the Co. 92.30 43.61 43.61 5.07

• Repayment and/or pre-payment, in full or part, of
certain borrowings availed by the Co.

60.00 60.00 - -

Total [●]  [●]  [●] [●]

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer   Amount   No of Shares

Fresh Issue ₹ 200 Cr Upto  7,547,169~ - 7,299,270^ Equity Shares

Offer for sale by Promoter ₹ 500 Cr Upto  18,867,924~ - 18,248,175^ Equity Shares
(~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band)

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN:

Shareholder

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered*

Post-offer

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity

Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter & Promoter Group

Promoter 72,642,390 99.26% 18,248,175 54,394,215 67.59%

Promoter Group 526,500 0.72%  526,500 0.65%

Total  for Promoter and Promoter Group 73,168,890 99.98% 18,248,175 54,920,715 68.24%

Public 14,640 0.02%  25,562,085 31.76%

Total - Public 14,640 0.02%  25,562,,085 31.76%

Total Equity Share Capital  73,183,530 100.00% 18,248,175 80,482,800 100.00%
*No. of shares offered at upper price band

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Supriya Lifescience Limited (“SLL”) is one of the key Indian manufacturers and suppliers of active pharmaceuticals
ingredients (“APIs”), with a focus on research and development. As of October 31, 2021, SLL has niche product
offerings of 38 APIs focused on diverse therapeutic segments such as antihistamine, analgesic, anaesthetic, vitamin,
anti-asthmatic and anti-allergic. They have consistently been the largest exporter of Chlorpheniramine Maleate and
Ketamine Hydrochloride from India, contributing to 45-50% and 60-65%, respectively, of the API exports from India,